
PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 TEAM WL RACING 160 Willy RUNGET - Ludovic FEUILLATRE 1 100 0 100

2 LUCCA TEAM 150 Thomas COUILLAUD - Rudy CHAMPION 2 95 0 95

3 LE MANS SUPER KART 1 160 Thomas CORNEE - Julien BLOT - Jean-Marc MANUGUERA 3 92 0 92

4 TEAM BEBOSS 150 Mathieu HEARD - Romain BONDON - Julien TREMBLAY 4 90 0 90

5 BREIZH POWER 160 Julien ROMANTEAU - Florent RICHARD 5 89 0 89

6 M4R COMPETITION 150 Benjamin BEUCHER - Julien BEGUIN - Christophe FRESNAIS 6 88 0 88

7 ESR 2 160 Mickael GALLIENNE - Guillaume CAMUS - Benjamin BOULTE 7 87 0 87

8 LE MANS SUPER KART 2 160 Guillaume MONGONDRY - Charly PAQUIER - Alexandre HOUDAYER 8 86 0 86

9 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 9 85 0 85

10 ESR VIP 160 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébatien LANGLOIS 10 84 0 84

11 ESR 3 150 Alexandre RIVIERE - Arnaud PICARD - Jean-Roch DIDRY 11 83 0 83

12 MECANIX TEAM RACING 160 James LECURIER - Quentin GRIGNE - Florian ROUILLARD 12 82 0 82

13 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ 13 81 0 81

14 MRT 53 by OKC 160 Mathieu GUILLOTIN - Harold GIBOURI - Yohan LEON 14 80 0 80

15 LR PROMOTION 150 Antoine ROBERT - Lionel ROBERT - Corentin FOURNIER 15 79 0 79

16 MRT 56 by OKC 160 Guillaume LE BOULLEC - Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALLIER 16 78 0 78

17 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Arnaud LOUVEL 17 77 0 77

18 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Thibault CONDEMINE 18 76 0 76

19 CASTEL RACING 35 150 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Henri GASDON - Dominique TIRIAU 19 75 0 75

20 FRT 93 160 Michel GORRE - Raphaël GORRE 20 74 0 74

21 BD TEAM 150 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC 21 73 0 73
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PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 LUCCA TEAM 150 Thomas COUILLAUD - Rudy CHAMPION 1 100 0 100

2 TEAM BEBOSS 150 Mathieu HEARD - Romain BONDON - Julien TREMBLAY 2 95 0 95

3 M4R COMPETITION 150 Benjamin BEUCHER - Julien BEGUIN - Christophe FRESNAIS 3 92 0 92

4 ESR 3 150 Alexandre RIVIERE - Arnaud PICARD - Jean-Roch DIDRY 4 90 0 90

5 LR PROMOTION 150 Antoine ROBERT - Lionel ROBERT - Corentin FOURNIER 5 89 0 89

6 CASTEL RACING 35 150 Pierre-Henri GASDON - Henri GASDON - Dominique TIRIAU 6 88 0 88

7 BD TEAM 150 Damien DOITEAU - Benoit LE PEZENNEC 7 87 0 87
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1 TEAM WL RACING 160 Willy RUNGET - Ludovic FEUILLATRE 1 100 0 100

2 LE MANS SUPER KART 1 160 Thomas CORNEE - Julien BLOT - Jean-Marc MANUGUERA 2 95 0 95

3 BREIZH POWER 160 Julien ROMANTEAU - Florent RICHARD 3 92 0 92

4 ESR 2 160 Mickael GALLIENNE - Guillaume CAMUS - Benjamin BOULTE 4 90 0 90

5 LE MANS SUPER KART 2 160 Guillaume MONGONDRY - Charly PAQUIER - Alexandre HOUDAYER 5 89 0 89

6 LES BROYEURS DU POITOU 160 Sylvain PIAUD - Olivier GUILLOTEAU 6 88 0 88

7 ESR VIP 160 Olivier STROSSER - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébatien LANGLOIS 7 87 0 87

8 MECANIX TEAM RACING 160 James LECURIER - Quentin GRIGNE - Florian ROUILLARD 8 86 0 86

9 ESR 1 160 Hervé MICHAU - Laurent RICHARD - Nicolas DUPREZ 9 85 0 85

10 MRT 53 by OKC 160 Mathieu GUILLOTIN - Harold GIBOURI - Yohan LEON 10 84 0 84

11 MRT 56 by OKC 160 Guillaume LE BOULLEC - Florian GUILLEMIN - Jean-Bernard CHEVALLIER 11 83 0 83

12 CASTEL RACING 44 160 Christophe MENARD - Tonio FAUCHEUX - Arnaud LOUVEL 12 82 0 82

13 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Raphaël RODRIGUEZ - Thibault CONDEMINE 13 81 0 81

14 FRT 93 160 Michel GORRE - Raphaël GORRE 14 80 0 80
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